ELink Fiber Optic Connectors
Proudly Designed, Manufactured
& Assembled in the USA
QPC is ISO 9001:2015 and
AS9100D Certified
Military          Aerospace          Defense          Industrial          Oil & Gas          Mining          Energy          Marine          Entertainment          Audio          Broadcast
QFoca Hermaphroditic Tactical Connectors
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -

-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
Part Number Builder; ELink Plugs and Receptacles:
Part Number Builder Notes:
* All ELink Connectors Include the Standard Dust Cover
* For Spare Termini and Replacement Dust Cover ordering information, see Page 18
- - -
1 Series
ELINK
2 Product Type
PHH - PLUG, HERMAPHRODITIC
PSM - PLUG, SOCKET TERMINI
RHH - RECEPTACLE, FLANGE MOUNT, HERMAPHRODITIC
RPF - RECEPTACLE, FLANGE MOUNT, PIN TERMINI
3 Material & Finish Code
N - ALUMINUM, HARD ANODIZE, BLACK
S - STAINLESS STEEL, PASSIVATED
(CONSULT QPC FOR OTHER OPTIONS)
4 Channel Count
04CH - 4 CHANNEL, 4x 126μm TERMINI
12CH - 12 CHANNEL, 12x 126μm TERMINI
18CH - 18 CHANNEL, 18x 126μm TERMINI
24CH - 24 CHANNEL, 24x 126μm TERMINI
5 Strain Relief
SEE TABLE I OR TABLE II
18CH S85
Sample Part Number:
ELINK-PHHN-18CH-S85
ELINK PHH N
QPC Fiber Optic, LLC
27612 El Lazo Road; Laguna Niguel; CA 92677  ·  P: 949.361.8855  ·  www.qpcfiber.com
ELink Fiber Optic Connectors
Document: SPS-1002 (09.24a)
Page 4 of 21
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
ELINK-PSMX-04CH-SXX
ELink; 4Ch Plug; Pin / Socket; Backshell; Dust Cover:
ELINK-PSMX-12CH-SXX
ELink; 12Ch Plug; Pin / Socket; Backshell; Dust Cover:
QPC Fiber Optic, LLC
27612 El Lazo Road; Laguna Niguel; CA 92677  ·  P: 949.361.8855  ·  www.qpcfiber.com
ELink Fiber Optic Connectors
Document: SPS-1002 (09.24a)
Page 5 of 21
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
ELINK-PSMX-18CH-SXX
ELink; 18Ch Plug; Pin / Socket; Backshell; Dust Cover:
ELINK-PSMX-24CH-SXX
ELink; 24Ch Plug; Pin / Socket; Backshell; Dust Cover:
QPC Fiber Optic, LLC
27612 El Lazo Road; Laguna Niguel; CA 92677  ·  P: 949.361.8855  ·  www.qpcfiber.com
ELink Fiber Optic Connectors

Table II – ELink Strain Relief Options (Receptacles without Backshell)
QPC Fiber Optic, LLC
27612 El Lazo Road; Laguna Niguel; CA 92677  ·  P: 949.361.8855  ·  www.qpcfiber.com
ELink Fiber Optic Connectors
Document: SPS-1002 (09.24a)
Page 18 of 21
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ELINK-TRM Terminus Assembly; ELink; 2.5mm Ferrule OD; 126µm Singlemode/Multimode
ELINK-SAS Alignment Sleeve; ELink; 2.5mm ID; Split; Thick Wall (0.63mm)
ELINK-CMP-2MM Crimp Sleeve, 2.0mm, Stainless Steel
ELINK-CMP-3MM Crimp Sleeve, 3.0mm, Stainless Steel
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ELINK-DCPSN-04CH Dust Cover; ELink; Plug; Male; Aluminum; Hard Anodize; Black; 4CH
ELINK-DCPSN-12CH Dust Cover; ELink; Plug; Male; Aluminum; Hard Anodize; Black; 12CH
ELINK-DCPSN-18CH Dust Cover; ELink; Plug; Male; Aluminum; Hard Anodize; Black; 18CH
ELINK-DCPSN-24CH Dust Cover; ELink; Plug; Male; Aluminum; Hard Anodize; Black; 24CH
ELINK-DCRPN-04CH Dust Cover; ELink; Receptacle; Female; Aluminum; Hard Anodize; Black; 4CH
ELINK-DCRPN-12CH Dust Cover; ELink; Receptacle; Female; Aluminum; Hard Anodize; Black; 12CH
ELINK-DCRPN-18CH Dust Cover; ELink; Receptacle; Female; Aluminum; Hard Anodize; Black; 18CH
ELINK-DCRPN-24CH Dust Cover; ELink; Receptacle; Female; Aluminum; Hard Anodize; Black; 24CH
ELINK-DCPHN-04CH Dust Cover; ELink; Plug; Hermaphroditic; Aluminum; Hard Anodize; Black; 4CH
ELINK-DCPHN-12CH Dust Cover; ELink; Plug; Hermaphroditic; Aluminum; Hard Anodize; Black; 12CH
ELINK-DCPHN-18CH Dust Cover; ELink; Plug; Hermaphroditic; Aluminum; Hard Anodize; Black; 18CH
ELINK-DCPHN-24CH Dust Cover; ELink; Plug; Hermaphroditic; Aluminum; Hard Anodize; Black; 24CH
ELINK-DCRHN-04CH Dust Cover; ELink; Receptacle; Hermaphroditic; Aluminum; Hard Anodize; Black; 4CH
ELINK-DCRHN-12CH Dust Cover; ELink; Receptacle; Hermaphroditic; Aluminum; Hard Anodize; Black; 12CH
ELINK-DCRHN-18CH Dust Cover; ELink; Receptacle; Hermaphroditic; Aluminum; Hard Anodize; Black; 18CH
ELINK-DCRHN-24CH Dust Cover; ELink; Receptacle; Hermaphroditic; Aluminum; Hard Anodize; Black; 24CH
ELink Replacement Dust Covers (Aluminum):
ELink Termini:
QPC Fiber Optic, LLC
27612 El Lazo Road; Laguna Niguel; CA 92677  ·  P: 949.361.8855  ·  www.qpcfiber.com
ELink Fiber Optic Connectors
Document: SPS-1002 (09.24a)
Page 19 of 21
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ELINK-DCPSS-04CH Dust Cover; ELink; Plug; Male; Stainless Steel; Passivated; 4CH
ELINK-DCPSS-12CH Dust Cover; ELink; Plug; Male; Stainless Steel; Passivated; 12CH
ELINK-DCPSS-18CH Dust Cover; ELink; Plug; Male; Stainless Steel; Passivated; 18CH
ELINK-DCPSS-24CH Dust Cover; ELink; Plug; Male; Stainless Steel; Passivated; 24CH
ELINK-DCRPS-04CH Dust Cover; ELink; Receptacle; Female; Stainless Steel; Passivated; 4CH
ELINK-DCRPS-12CH Dust Cover; ELink; Receptacle; Female; Stainless Steel; Passivated; 12CH
ELINK-DCRPS-18CH Dust Cover; ELink; Receptacle; Female; Stainless Steel; Passivated; 18CH
ELINK-DCRPS-24CH Dust Cover; ELink; Receptacle; Female; Stainless Steel; Passivated; 24CH
ELINK-DCPHS-04CH Dust Cover; ELink; Plug; Hermaphroditic; Stainless Steel; Passivated; 4CH
ELINK-DCPHS-12CH Dust Cover; ELink; Plug; Hermaphroditic; Stainless Steel; Passivated; 12CH
ELINK-DCPHS-18CH Dust Cover; ELink; Plug; Hermaphroditic; Stainless Steel; Passivated; 18CH
ELINK-DCPHS-24CH Dust Cover; ELink; Plug; Hermaphroditic; Stainless Steel; Passivated; 24CH
ELINK-DCRHS-04CH Dust Cover; ELink; Receptacle; Hermaphroditic; Stainless Steel; Passivated; 4CH
ELINK-DCRHS-12CH Dust Cover; ELink; Receptacle; Hermaphroditic; Stainless Steel; Passivated; 12CH
ELINK-DCRHS-18CH Dust Cover; ELink; Receptacle; Hermaphroditic; Stainless Steel; Passivated; 18CH
ELINK-DCRHS-24CH Dust Cover; ELink; Receptacle; Hermaphroditic; Stainless Steel; Passivated; 24CH
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
TK-053 ELink Tool Kit (Includes all items below)
PT-451 Fiber Optic Termini Spring Compression Tool (ELink, QFoca, QDrive)
PT-615 Square Drive Strap Wrench, 3/8" Square Drive (NOTE: For 4 Channel ELink Only)